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Consultatii cu parintii

An scolar 2024-2025

NR. | Nume si prenume Ziva ora Adresa mail
CRT

1. | Prof. Gugus Carmen Vineri 13-14 carmen.gugus@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Maria

2. | Prof. Pocora Luminita | Joi 15-16 luminita.pocora@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Gabriela

3. | Prof. Trifu Florentina | Miercuri | 14-14,50 mirelatrifu05@yahoo.com

4. | Prof. Nicolae Madalina | Luni 17.00-17.50 | cristina.nicolac@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Cristina

5. | Prof. Roibu Florentina | Marti 13-14 florymadan@yahoo.com

6. | Prof. Preda Alina marti si | 11,30-12 preda_alina_elena@yahoo.com
Elena vineri

7. | Prof. Cantaragiu Marti 17-18 camelia.cantaragin@gmail.com
Camelia Elena

8. | Prof. Pascu Octavia Joi 18-19 pascu.lilia@yahoo.de
Liliana

9. | Prof. Bérbulescu Marti 13,00-13,50 | stolz_772000@yahoo.com
Andreea

10.| Prof. Sodranca Vineri 9,45-10,40 | andreeasodranca9@yahoo.com
Andreea Bianca

11.| Prof. Borcan Dimitrie | Miercuri | 13,00-14,00 | andrei.borcan@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro

12.| Prof. Cojocaru Vineri 17,00-18,00 | cojocarugratziela@gmail.com
Gratziela

13.| Prof. Bileca Alina Vineri 17,00-18,00 | alina.bileca@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro

14.| Prof. Popa Ionela Joi 15-15,50 ionela.popa@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Mihaela

15.| Prof. Burghelea Miercuri | 16-17 emilian.burghelea@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Emilian

16.| Prof. Cétaneanu Ana Joi 15-16 gavrilaanamaria990@yahoo.ro
Maria

17.| Prof. Gica Maria Joi 15,00-16,00 | gicamaria99@gmail. com

18.| Prof. Rasleanu Daniela | Luni 15,00-16,00 | daniela.rasleanu@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro

19.| Prof. Dumitrascu Vineri 14-15 dumitrascumariana89@gmail.com
Mariana Veronica

20.| Prof. Merogneac Marti 13,00-13,50 | manuela.merosneac@scoala29mihaiviteazul.
Manuela Luciana o

21.| Prof. Eserghep Sibel | Luni 15,00-16,00 | sibel.eserghep@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro

22.| Prof. Savu Mihaela Vineri 15-16 savu.mihaela@yahoo.com




23.| Prof. Rogioru Mirela | Joi 14,00-15,00 | mirela.rosioru@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
24.| Prof. Popescu Alina Joi 11,30-12 popescu_alinal 3@yahoo.com
25.| Prof. Zamfir Andreea | Joi 14-15 zandreeam@gmail.com
26.| Prof. Iordache Cristina | Luni 14,00-15,00 | cristinaiordache1974@yahoo.com
27.| Prof. Ignat Mihaela Vineri 13,00-14,00 | mihaela.ignat@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
28.| Prof. Stefan Mirela Luni 17,00-18,00 | mirela.stefan@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
29.| Prof. Burdu];z’l Ina MaI"[l 15,00-16,00 elenaburdutaemail.com sau
Elena elena.ina.burduta@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
30.| Prof. Roman Stelian Marti 14,00-15,00 | stelianroman008@gmail.com
31.| Prof. Straton Corina Miercuri | 15,00-15,50 | coraxelro@yahoo.com
32.| Prof. Pocea Carolina | Marti 15,00-15,50 | karolinapocea@gmail.com
33.| Prof. Bactisa Stefan Marti 12-12,50 stefaniulianbactisa@)yahoo.com
34.| Prof. Carlioru Andreea | Miercuri | 14-15 rapotan_andreea@yahoo.com
35.| Prof. Druga Maria Miercuri | 17-18 mariacazan@gmail.com
36.| Prof. Inv. Primar Marti 10,45-11,30 | mbiancadaniela@yahoo.com
Minea Bianca
37.| Prof. Serachitopol Marti 16-17 corinaki@gmail.com
Ionica Corina
38.| Prof. Inv. Primar Luni 9,00-9,40 pascariuionela@gmail.com
Pascariu Ionela
39.| Prof. Omer Ozgean Vineri 13-13,50 ozgeanomer@yahoo.com
40.| Prof. Inv. Primar Miercuri | 8,55-9,40 simonik_z@yahoo.com
Miricd Simona
41.| Prof. inv.prim Cioc Luni 10,00-11,30 | lihacianu mariana@yahoo.com
Mariana
42.| Prof. inv.prim Grosu | Vineri 8,00-8,45 catrinel_ilie@yahoo.com
Alina Catrinel
43.| Prof. inv.prim Ghiban | Joi 9,50-10,30 ioana.ghiban@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Ioana Steluta
44.| Prof. inv.prim Oprea Marti 8,55-9,40 Opreaana26@yahoo.com
Ana
45.] Prof. inv.prim Luni 10,45-11,30 | ingrid radulescu@yahoo.com
Rédulescu Ingrid Iulia
46.| Prof. inv.prim Babascu | Marti 9,50-10,35 | lorenababascu01@gmail.com
Lorena
47.| Prof. inv.prim Joi 9,45-10,45 | ramona.bobirnac@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Bobirnac Ramona
Elena
48.| Prof. inv.prim Miercuri | 10,40-11,30 | renatacristinaradulescu@gmail.com
Rédulescu Cristina
Renata
49.| Prof. Inv.prim Negrild 17,00-18,00 | m32ariana@gmail.com
Mariana Miercuri
50.| Prof. inv.prim Vineri 8,00-8,50 asmarandei lucica@yahoo.com
Asmarandei Lucica
51.{ Prof. inv.prim Rusu Vineri 13,00-13,50 | rusuelena75@gmail.com

Elena




52.| Prof. inv.prim joi 14,00-15,00 | miha school@yahoo.com
Ninulescu Mihaela
Nicoleta

53.| Prof. inv.prim Enuta Marti 12,00-13,00 | primavera.f.enuti@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Primavera Florentina

54.| Prof. inv.prim Selicean | Miercuri | 17,00-19,00 selicean_gina@yahoo_com
Gina

55.| Prof, Inv. Primar Marti 9,50-10,55 damian.alina.georgiana@gmail.com
Bércan Alina
Georgiana

56.| Prof. inv.prim Vasiliev | Miercuri | 10.45-11.30 | raluca.vasiliev@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Anca Raluca

57.| Prof. inv.prim Mirica | Miercuri | 9,50-10,55 | cmargulescu@yahoo.com
Elena

58.| Prof. inv.prim Popov | Marti 8,00-9,00 anaida.popov@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Anaida

59.| Prof. inv. prim Miercuri | 8,00-9,00 mihaelapopescu@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Popescu Mihaela

60.| Prof. inv.prim Papaliu | Luni 08,50-09,40 | alinapapaliu@ymail.com
Elena-Alina

61.| Prof. inv.prim Vineri 9,50-10,35 | georgiana.botezatu@scoala29mihaiviteazul.r
Botezatu Georgiana 0

62.| Prof. inv. Primar Miercuri | 9,55-10,40 | lavinia.tanase@scoala29mihaiviteazul.ro
Ténase Lavinia

63.| Prof. inv. Primar Miercuri 8,00-8,40 marianabaisanZ@gmaﬂ_com
Béisan Mariana

64.| Prof. Vaduva Aurelia Vineri 12,00-12,50 aura_tudor2()()0@yahoo,com

65.| Prof. Popa Daniela Vineri 13,00-14,00 | danielapopa73@gmail.com
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